

San Rafael PorchFest Sponsorship 2025

Sunday, September 21st from 12-5pm
Presented by the Gerstle Park Neighborhood Association in partnership with the City of San Rafael
TAX ID #47-2571336

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP IS AUGUST 1st, 2024

Thank you for sponsoring San Rafael PorchFest! Please fill out this form and return to Kim McGinnis.

1.	1. Date	
2.	2. Business Name	
3.	3. Contact	
4.	4. Address	
5.	5. Phone	
6.	6. Email	
7.	7. URL	
8.	8. Sponsorship Amount: \$	
PAYMENT INFORMATION (check one):		
	Check enclosed Please invoice me	Credit Card
	CC#	
	Expiration CVV Zip Code	
	Signature for cc authorization	
Make	ake checks payable and mail to: San Rafael PorchFest PO Box 150644 San Rafael, CA 94901	

Send high resolution logo (.eps format if possible) in color and black/white to KimballMcGinnis@gmail.com

Questions: Call Kim McGinnis at 415-640-4504 or email her at KimballMcGinnis@gmail.com.